
 
 
 
 

University College 

Basic Academic Services 
Advisor Assignments 

 

MAJORS ADVISED 

 

ADVISOR 

 

OFFICE LOCATION 

& TELEPHONE NO. 

Art  
English  

Music (Non-Teaching, Sound Recording Technology)  
Mass Communication (Journalism and Theater Arts) 

 

Dr. Mary Brentley  
(BAS Director) 

brentleym@uapb.edu 

 
Corbin Hall, Room 

147 
870-575-8341 

Business: Accounting, Economics, Finance, Management, 
and Marketing 

 Biology: last name N-Z 

 

Ms. Florence Caine 
cainef@uapb.edu 

 
Corbin Hall, Room 

148 
870-575-8359 

Pre-Engineering 
 Industrial Technology  

Computer Science  
Mathematics (non-teaching)  

Chemistry  
Physics 

 
 

Mrs. Alia Reeves 
reevesa@uapb.edu 

 
Corbin Hall, Room 

145 
870-575-8358 

Education: Early Childhood, Middle School Math & Science 
(4-8), Middle School Language Arts & Social Studies (4-8), 

Special Edu, Health, Physical Edu & Recreation, 
Rehabilitation Edu, and Secondary Edu (Art, Biology, 

Business Edu, Chemistry, English, Mathematics, Music, 
Social Studies) 

 
 

Mr. Cedric Jackson 
jacksoncl@uapb.edu 

 
Corbin Hall, Room 

152 
870-575-8343 

Criminal Justice  
Political Science  

Psychology  
Social Work  

Sociology  
Gerontology  

History 

 
 

 

Ms. Annette D. Fields 
fieldsa@uapb.edu 

 
 

Corbin Hall, Room 
149 

870-575-8775 

Agriculture; Regulatory Science Aquaculture & Fisheries 
Biology  

Human Development & Family Studies Merchandising & 
Design;  

Nutrition & Dietetics  
Food Service/Restaurant Management  

Biology: last name A-M 

 
 

 

Ms. Bobbie Bradley 
bradleyb@uapb.edu 

 

 
Corbin Hall, Room 

151 
870-575-8339 

 

General Studies 

 

Ms. Cheryl Hutchins 
hutchinsc@uapb.edu 

 

Corbin Hall, Room 
100 

870-575-7099 
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